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Account Name : BHAVNA MEENA

Address : W/O RAKESH MEENA, SANJHARIYA, POST THIKARIYA,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,302026

Branch IFSC : ANDB0002190

Branch Code : 2190

Branch City : THIKARIYA

Statement of Account 219010100046221 for the period of 01-Jul-2020 to 08-Oct-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

08-07-2020 UPI/019094475836/CR/ 10.00 13.90
Paytm/PYTM/payouts @pa/Nodal

15-07-2020 UPI/019709402103/CR/RAKESH 20.00 33.90
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

15-07-2020 IMPS/019712250099/3100000000 10,000.00 10,033.90
00/Paytm

16-07-2020 UP1/019830849795/DR/RAKESH 10,000.00 33.90
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

18-07-2020 UPI/020004130413/CR/ 6.168.00 6,201.90
Paytm/PYTM/payouts @pa/Nodal

18-07-2020 UP1/020068451449/DR/RAKESH 6,000.00 201.90
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

23-07-2020 UPI1/020536574239/DR/ 49.00 152.90
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

23-07-2020 UPI/020561521181/CR/ 2,000.00 2,152.90
Paytm/PYTM/payouts @pa/Nodal

23-07-2020 UPI/020548020635/DR/RAKESH 2,035.00 117.90
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

15-08-2020 IMPS/022805696685/2100000000 2,000.00 2,117.90
00/Paytm

17-08-2020 MOBTRF/219010100001200 2,000.00 117.90

17-08-2020 UP1/023045036882/DR/Mrs 100.00 17.90
BASA/CBIN/9799778032/Payme

17-08-2020 UPI1/023015884309/CR/RAKESH 2,000.00 2,017.90
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

17-08-2020 UP1/023060733209/DR/Mrs 1,900.00 117.90
BASA/CBIN/9799778032/Payme

17-08-2020 IMPS/023016966635/9100000000 10,000.00 10,117.90
00/Paytm

17-08-2020 UPI1/023048644412/DR/RAKESH 10,000.00 117.90
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

30-08-2020 Insurance premium 8.74 109.16
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

02-09-2020 UP1/024620851730/CR/RAKESH 692.00 801.16
M/PYTM/meena.rake/Payme

03-09-2020 UP1/024730905346/DR/RAKESH 750.00 51.16
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

23-09-2020 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 17.70 33.46
2020/917790933004

27-09-2020 MB Chrgs 010720 TO 260920 15.76 17.70

30-09-2020 IMPS/027412707718/38177909330 18,265.00 18,282.70
04/FINNOVATION TECH SO

30-09-2020 UP1/027447883089/DR/RAKESH 18,200.00 82.70
M/ANDB/meena.rake/Payme

02-10-2020 Int. Pd: 010720 to 300920 2.00 84.70

07-10-2020 NEFT/RAKESH MEENA 18,977.00 19,061.70

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter,Facebook etc.
https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any
unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.

Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

*** END OF REPORT ***
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